CH \$40.00 57591

ETAS ID: TM538619

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MUMUSOKR CO., LTD		08/19/2019	limited company (ltd.): KOREA, REPUBLIC OF

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MUMUSO (Shanghai) CO., LTD		
Street Address:	Room 1703, No.688 Shuidian Road, Hongkou District,		
City:	Shanghai,		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	200080		
Entity Type:	limited company (Itd.): CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5759134	MUMUSO.KR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: mailroom-ch@mg-ip.com
Correspondent Name: Joe McKinney Muncy

Address Line 1: 4000 Legato Road Suite 310
Address Line 4: Fairfax, VIRGINIA 22033

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Joe McKinney Muncy

Address Line 1: 4000 Legato Road Suite 310
Address Line 4: Fairfax, VIRGINIA 22033

NAME OF SUBMITTER: P. Jay Hines
SIGNATURE: /pjh/

DATE SIGNED: 08/28/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=DOA 5759134#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006731 FRAME: 0955

900512997

Assignment of Trademark

Whereas MUMUSOKR CO., LTD	GIL JONGNO GU SEOUL KOREA, REPUB
<u>0F 030031</u>	
경계화경에 가장 보고 있다. 경기화경에 가는 경기 보고 있다.	MUMUS⊖
, is the owner of Trademark registration	on No. 5759134 " <u>"</u> ·
Whereas,	
MUMUSO (Shanghai) CO., LTD	
residing at Room 1703, No.688 Shuidi	ian Road, Hongkou District, Shanghai,
<u>China</u>	
, is desirous of acquiring said tradema	ark registration No.5759134 "
MUMUS⊖ ".	

Now therefore good and valuable consideration I

MUMUSOKR CO., LTD hereby assign the entire interest and goodwill of the

business to MUMUSO (Shanghai) CO., LTD.

Signature of the assignor: Ye Xiaozhou &president

Signature of the assignee: Ye Jianzhong & president

Date: 19 August 201

TRADEMARK REEL: 006731 FRAME: 0956

RECORDED: 08/28/2019